January 2020 Retirees
First Name

Marc D.
Lynn A.
Michelle
Jacqueline D.
James M.
Rydell
Robert E.
Bertram
Amando P.
David
Raymond M.
Daryl S.
Mark W.
Teddy L.
David A.
Patrick G.
Roberto O L.
Linda M.
John V.
Richard E.
Jack R.
Florinda
Sheila A.
Tyrone P.
Kevin G.
William C.
Roy

James A.
Charles M.
Ruby T.
EricJ.
Jonathan H.
Bert A.
John R.
Antonio
Albert A.
Jacqueline
Patrick F.
Carlos A.
Glenn J.
Richard J.
Shirley J.
Patrice M.
Lois

Mona A.
Dinorah M.

Last Name
Adkins
Batie
Braasch Fortuna
Bradford
Carlassare
Cephas
Christopher
Cranfield
Cudal
Eiland
Ellitch
Filice
Flynn
Fox
Franco
Ganshirt
Garcia
Glass
Graney
Hagen
Hayes
Herrera
Jackson
Jackson
Jennings
Joyner
Kawasaki
Klauba
Kocanda
Lawrence
Lee
Lewin
Major
McMurray
Medina
Medina
Mok
Mullane Jr.
Ortiz
Oskvarek
Pachura
Paluch
Patton
Pellegrini
Pierce
Pitre

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Expl. Tech
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective

Evidence Technician

Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
FTO
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
701
007
007
003
620
001
004
025
020
353
018
051
442
196
189
050
193
003
050
610
059
024
003
610
148
620
277
124
701
001
002
130
701
177
124
050
630
630
019
013
008
051
003
630
001
019

Yrs.

30
24
33
30
31
28
30
24
21
30
21
30
32
30
31
28
25
27
30
21
26
21
32
30
29
31
34
21
26
26
26
29
29
35
26
32
29
34
27
26
30
34
21
33
22
21



Lyteshia J.
Jerome
Brian K.
Bryan F.
Roland M.
Edwardo
Juan E.
Roland
Robert E.
Jay R.
James M.
Benny E.
Michael S.
Mario
Mary L.
Philip A.
Bonita R.
Steven J.
Carl M.
Tracy L.
Marilyn G.
Kevin K.
Pedro G.
James G.
Maria L.
Kathy A.
Angelo C.

Kimberly G.

Daniel L.
Debra
James

Pope
Pundavela
Reed
Reynolds
Rios

Rios
Robinson
Rock
Rodriguez
Ryan
Rybolt 111
Spurgeon
Stec
Vassalla
Via

Visor
Ward
Ware
Weatherspoon
Whitehead
Williams
Williams
Yanga
Young
Padro
Robertson
Ruiz
Schroeder
Switalski
Barnum (Thomas)
Nichols

Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer

005
019
311
051
610
017
001
050
050
016
441
002
701
124
016
630
006
017
189
312
059
059
001
050
016
019
008
025
610
007
Unit 006

21
21
21
26
26
28
26
34
34
24
29
21
28
28
24
23
27
31
32
26
32
34
21
31
28
23
29
23
26
24
30



